M O D E L V O L T A G E
O P E R A T I N G
C U R R E N T
F L A S H  R A T E /
M I N U T E
L I G H T  O U T P U T
P E A K 1           E C P 2 M O U N T 4
131ST-012-024* 12-24 Vdc 2.75-1.25 A 80 2,000,000 cd 1,000 cd 1/2-inch NPT Pipe
131ST-120* 120 Vac 50/60 Hz 0.60 A 80 2,000,000 cd 1,000 cd 1/2-inch NPT Pipe
131ST-240* 240 Vac 0.30 A 80 2,000,000 cd 1,000 cd 1/2-inch NPT Pipe
131DST-012-024* 12-24 Vdc 3.0-1.9 A 803 1,000,000 cd 1,200 cd 1/2-inch NPT Pipe
131DST-120* 120 Vac 0.60 A 803 1,000,000 cd 1,200 cd 1/2-inch NPT Pipe
131DST-240*  240 Vac 0.30 A 803 1,000,000 cd 1,200 cd 1/2-inch NPT Pipe